Insulated Coolant Hoses
Insulated, sleeved coolant hoses maintain
heat to maximize coolant heating systems.
phillipsandtemro.com
O V E R V I E W
F U E L  &  F L U I D
H E A T I N G
BENEFITS

• Lubricating oils
• Diesel fuels
• Coolant solutions
•
•
phillipsandtemro.com
LIT0035A  0824   ©2024 Phillips & Temro Industries
9700 West 74th Street, Eden Prairie, MN 55344
Phone: 952-941-9700 Toll-Free: 800-328-6108
Insulated Coolant Hoses
NOTE: 50' bulk hose is terminated on each end with reusable straight female JIC connectors. Includes hose identification labels, 4 extra loose
fittings, and 4 ft. of heat shrink tube to cover installation of fittings on additional hose ends. Order additional fittings appropriate for the
correct size hose to make additional finished hose sections. See the Reusable Swivel Fitting chart below.
	 #10	 A-1752-10	 	 Yes
A-12-600-PS 	 	 #12	 A-1753-12	 	 Yes
A-16-600-PS 	 	 #16	 A-1753-16	 	 Yes
A-20-600-PS	 	 #20	 A-1753-20	 	 Yes
A-24-600-PS	 	 #24	 A-1753-24	 	 Yes
A-525-600-PS
A-530-600-PS
A-1752-10	 #10	 7/8”-14	 5/8”	 Dual (SAE 45° &  JIC 37°)
A-1753-12 	 #12	 1-1/16”-14	 3/4”	  JIC 37°
A-1753-16	 #16	 1-15/16”-12	 1”	  JIC 37°
A-1753-20	 #20	 1-5/8”-12	 1-1/4”	  JIC 37°
A-1753-24	 #24	 1-7/8”-12	 1-1/2”	  JIC 37°
  Part No.	 	 Hose Size	 Fitting Size	 Hose Length	 Protective/Insulated Sleeve
  Part No.	 	 	Hose Length
  Part No.	 Hose Size	 Thread Size	 Tube Size	 Seat
PRE-ASSEMBLED INSULATED, SLEEVED, COOLANT HOSE